
BD 
August 6, 2025 

THE PIDLIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE, INC. 
6/F PSE Tower, 5th Avenue corner 28th Street 
Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City 

Attention: Atty. Johanne Daniel M. Negre 
Officer-in-Charge, Disclosure Department 

PHILIPPINE DEALING AND EXCHANGE CORP. 
29th Floor, BDO Equitable Tower 
8751 Paseo de Roxas, Makati City 1226 

Attention: Atty. Suzy Claire R. Selleza 
Head - Issuer Compliance and Disclosure Department 

Ladies and Gentlemen: 

Please be informed of the following acquisitions of BDO Unibank, Inc. (BDO) shares by BDO 
Directors and Corporate Officer: 

Name Position No.ofBDO Share Price Transaction 
Shares Date 

George T. Barcelon Independent 6,850 ~142.40 July 31, 2025 
Director 10,000 142.80 

53,150 142.70 
10,000 142.60 
10,000 143.00 
10,000 142.90 
10,000 143.20 
10,000 143.10 
10,000 143.40 
10,000 143.30 
10,000 143.50 

Alvin C. Go Senior Vice 3,500 ~145.00 July 31, 2025 
President and 
Assistant 
Corporate 
Secretary 

Estela P. Bernabe Lead Independent 5,000 ~142.90 August 1, 2025 
Director 5,000 143.00 

Thank you. 

Very truly yours, 

~_,/ 
MA. CECILIA S. SANTOS 
First Vice President and Alternate 
Corporate Information Officer r 

BOO Unibank, Inc. 
BOO Corporate Center 
7899 Makati Avenue 
Makati City 0726 
Philippines 
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